Massa Carrara extraurbano

Direzione: L27-Villecchia/L27-Popetto wv

©® Partenzail 6/07/PMtra 6:30 e 17:30

Tabella oraria

O AULLA 6:30 - 11:30 1305 17:30
Aulla 2 A A 2
Via Resistenza
() Farmacia 6:31 - 11:31 13:06 17:30
Aulla
o) \A/iﬁ Resistenza ACI 632 - 11831 1306 17:31
ulla

Viale Lunigiana

O Supermercato
Aulla

o) Viale Lunigiana Asilo
Aulla

Via Resistenza Demy

O Hotel 6:32 - 11:32  13:07 17:31
Aulla

O Ragnaia 6:34 - 1133 1308 17:32
Aulla

O Ragnaia 6:35 - 1134 1309 17:33
Aulla

O BivioMasero 6:37 - 1135 1310 17:34
Terrarossa

o) Terrarossa 6:38 - 11:36  13:11  17:34
Terrarossa

o) Terrarossa Castello ; ; ; 13:12 _
Terrarossa

o) Terrarossa Vialone ; B B 13:13 -
Terrarossa

o) Bivio via Cocca ) ) ) 13:14 )
Villafranca in Lunigiana

o) Terrarossa FS B - = 13:15 =
Terrarossa

O [Terrarossalimone ¢4 . 1138 1316 1736
Terrarossa

Bivio Barbarasco 641 - 1139 18317 17:37
Barbarasco


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66842505200506.24965333.html#

Barbarasco comune

dir.Tresana
Barbarasco

Il Fico dir.Tresana
Barbarasco

Chiesina dir.Tresana
Barbarasco

Barbarasco Poste
Barbarasco

Barbarasco Scuole
Barbarasco
Roma/Allende
Barbarasco

dir.Villecchia
Barbarasco
Case popolari
dir.Villecchia
Barbarasco

Corneda
Barbarasco

Tresana
Barbarasco

Popetto Bivio
Tresana

Castello di Villa
Tresana

Camporella Bivio
Tresana

Camporella
Tresana

Villa bivio
Tresana

Villa Poste
Tresana

Villecchia
Tresana

Tresana Alta
Tresana

Tresana Castello
Tresana

Lorenzana
Tresana

Popetto
Tresana

6:42

6:43
6:43

6:43

6:44

6:45
6:46
6:50
6:50
6:54

6:55

6:56
6:57

7:00
N

7:36

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:43

7:48

7:50

11:41

11:41

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:50

11:50

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

12:00

13:19

13:19
13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23
13:28
13:28
13:32
13:33
13:37
13:41
13:42

13:45
N

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:47

17:47

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:55



@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



